

## City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

## Legislation Details (With Text)

09-0	)331	Version: 1	Name:		
Res	olution		Status:	Adopted	
3/18	3/2009		In control:	Economic and Housing Develop	oment
3/18	3/2009		Final action:	3/18/2009	
Dept/ Agency: Department of Economic & Housing Development RATIFYING / AUTHORIZING Type of Service: Application for Grant Funds, Execute an Agreement, and Accept Grant Funds Purpose: Preliminary Assessment (P/A), Site Investigation (S/I), and Remedial Investigation (R/I) work for properties located at 190-202 Blanchard Street and 84 Lister Avenue. (East Ward) Funding Source: New Jersey Economic Development Authority (NJEDA)/New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection (NJDEP) Grant Amount: \$237,772.00 Application Date: Upon adoption of this Resolution Contract Basis: Bid Prof. Ser EUS Fair & Open Non-Fair & Open RFP RFQ Grant X Additional Comments: N/A					
Code sections:					
Ver.	Action By		Ad	tion	Result
1	Municipal	Council	A	dopt	Pass
<b>AUT</b>	H <b>ORIZIN</b> Applicatio	G	J	·	Grant Funds
	Res 3/18 3/18 Dep RAT Type Furr Work Func Env Grain App Con Fair Add	RATIFYING / A Type of Service Purpose: Prelii work for proper Funding Source Environmental Grant Amount: Application Dat Contract Basis: Fair & Open Additional Com  Ver. Action By  1 Municipal Coppartment AUTHORIZING	Resolution 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 Dept/ Agency: Department of ERATIFYING / AUTHORIZING Type of Service: Application for Purpose: Preliminary Assessm work for properties located at 19 Funding Source: New Jersey Environmental Protection (NJDR Grant Amount: \$237,772.00 Application Date: Upon adoption Contract Basis: Bid Prof. Serit & Open Non-Fair & Open Additional Comments: N/A  Ver. Action By  1 Municipal Council	Resolution  3/18/2009  In control:  3/18/2009  Final action:  Dept/ Agency: Department of Economic & Hour RATIFYING / AUTHORIZING  Type of Service: Application for Grant Funds, Purpose: Preliminary Assessment (P/A), Site I work for properties located at 190-202 Blancha Funding Source: New Jersey Economic Devel Environmental Protection (NJDEP)  Grant Amount: \$237,772.00  Application Date: Upon adoption of this Resolution Contract Basis: Bid Prof. Ser EUS _ Fair & Open Non-Fair & Open RFP Additional Comments: N/A   Ver. Action By  Action	Resolution  Status: Adopted  3/18/2009  In control: Economic and Housing Develop  3/18/2009  Final action: 3/18/2009  Dept/ Agency: Department of Economic & Housing Development RATIFYING / AUTHORIZING  Type of Service: Application for Grant Funds, Execute an Agreement, and Accept Purpose: Preliminary Assessment (P/A), Site Investigation (S/I), and Remedial Inv work for properties located at 190-202 Blanchard Street and 84 Lister Avenue. (Early Environmental Protection (NJDEP)  Grant Amount: \$237,772.00  Application Date: Upon adoption of this Resolution  Contract Basis: Bid Prof. Ser EUS Fair & Open Non-Fair & Open RFP RFQ Grant X  Additional Comments: N/A   Ver. Action By